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MIKE ADAMS*

CHANTALLE BRAIN*

STEVE FONTANNA* MIKE KRAUSE*

ALLAN ALLS*

ANGELO CORMPILAS*

JOANNE GARDNER*

TAMMY KUDLIK* ALLAN MORGAN*

MELODIE ROSE*

KIM ATTWELL*

ANGIE CORMPILAS**

DARREN MORRIS*

TAMMY SAMUELS*

MICHAEL BARON*

CHRIS CORMPILAS*

LESLEY HONEY*

RITA NERSESSIAN*

BONNIE STURGEON*

CRAIG BARRAGER*

MARK CREIGHTON

GRACE KANTZAVELOS*

JIM LEGERE*

LINDA OLSEN*

STEVE TANCOO**

MARC BASKIN*

LIZ CRIGHTON*

NORINNE KILGOUR*

BILL McKEOWN**

NORM PAGET*

KATHLEEN WALSH*

MICHELLE BELL*

MONICA DARABOS*

JAN McKEOWN*

GREG PALUCH**

STEVE WHITE*

JANIS BRAIDA*

EVAN DEBRINCAT*

MELISSA KRAUSE*

DOUG MEAL*

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*

ERIN
14 MAIN ST.

(519) 833-9911  
1-800-834-5516

GEORGETOWN
360 GUELPH ST.
(905) 877-5211  
 1-800-834-5516

ACTON
2 MILL ST. EAST
(519) 853-2086  
 1-888-833-1945

*Sales Representative        **Broker

~ The Centre For All Your Real Estate Needs 
To see more of our numerous listings, please visit www.remaxcentre.ca

INC., BROKERAGE

Canada's Largest Re/Max Brokerage 
• Nearly 500 Sales Reps. • 

Offi ces in Georgetown, Acton, Erin, 
Milton, Brampton, Guelph (2), 

Fergus, Orangeville, Shelburne, 
Cambridge & Kitchener

MIKE ADAMS*

LOCATION, LOCATION, GLEN WILLIAMS - $359,900
A must see! Walking distance from Glen Williams, country lot, great views, 
3 bedroom bungalow, garage, main floor family rm & wood pellet stove, 
partial fin basement. Bring your tools & ideas for the price - you must see!   
Call Mike Adams* for more info.                                                 037-11

CUTE AS A 
BUTTON $244,900
Historic 2 bdrm 
home, backing 
onto the river right 
in downtown 
C h e l t e n h a m ! 
Updated kitchen, 
reproduction win-
dows, hi-efficiency 
furnace.      
                689-10

CHE
LTEN

HAM

 ALLAN ALLS* KIM ATTWELL*

Great 3 bdrm 
open concept 

townhouse 
with 2 bath-

rooms & 
single car 
garage. 

           007-11

$499,900
Need lots of room? Here you have it! Totally updated 
6+1 bdrm, 3.5 bath home with huge addition in family 
friendly, quiet mature neighbourhood. MLS# W2044334

MONICA DARABOS*

$330,000
. . . that's all you 
pay when you 
factor in the 
rental income 
on this 
$449,900, 3 
bdrm gorgeous 
updated older 
home.
MLS#W2036077 

& W2036084MICHELLE BELL* JANIS BRAIDA**

WOW, COUNTRY LIVING
 FOR UNDER $300,000.00

                          $299,900.00                434-10

NEW PRICE

MICHAEL BARON*

QUIET COUNTRY LIFE $424,900
Nice brick bungaow on secluded private 2.79 acre lot. Renovated kitchen, vinyl windows. 
Updated shingles. Finished basement with gas fireplace. 348x348 ft. square lot. Paved 
road. Oversized 25x25 ft - 2 car garage. 

www.MikeBaron.ca

NEW

CRAIG BARRAGER*

TWO 
INCOMES 

ONE 
HOUSE

Call Craig* 
416-704-5211

NEW

LIZ CRIGHTON*

$268,000
Don't wait till Spring to 
buy, when you can have 
the perfect home right 
now. A 3 br, 2 bath sun-
filled home with a walkout 
from kitchen to rear deck. 
All nestled on a large 
irregular pie-shaped lot 
on a quiet cul-de-sac. 
Walking distance to 
schools and amenities.

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

Beautifully fi nished 
three bedroom home 
in Acton. This home 
boasts upgraded 
kitchen with S/S appli-
ances, pot lights and 
ceramic fl oors, neutral 
décor throughout, with 
2.5 baths including 
ensuite. Professional-
ly fi nished basement.  

STEVE FONTANNA*

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

$447,900
One of a kind location 
close to the Glen on a qui-
et cul-de-sac backing onto 
trees. Bright open concept 
design, beautifully deco-
rated sun-drenched rooms. 
Huge maintenance free 
deck & large backyard with 
above ground pool. Prof. 
fi nished bsmt. Great house 
for entertaining at any time 
of year!

GRACE KANTZAVELOS*

FOR LEASE IN 
BEAUTIFUL 

LAKELANDS! 
#1 LOCATION!

Immaculate 3 bdrm, 3 
bath detached home, 
boasts huge fam kit., 
fam rm w/cathedral 
ceiling, 2 car garage, 6 
appliances, lrg fenced 
yard, close to lake, 
parks, trails, shopping, 
trans, & schools! Call 
Grace* now.

NORINNE  KILGOUR*

FABULOUS 4 ACRE LOT $214,900
Beautiful lot near Hillsburgh for your "Dream Home". On quiet country 
road with ample space for outbuildings as wlel. This is a rare find so 

don't wait, call today for an appointment to walk the property.
BILL MCKEOWN**

$379,900
Welcome to yes-
teryear! Woodside 
school, circa 
1880's, lovingly 
changed to a 2 
bdrm h ome, orig-
inal hrdwd, wain-
scotting, globe 
lighting, fabulous 
floor to ceiling 
fireplace all on 1.1 
acres.    
  MLS#X2041462

$611,900
Outstanding 4 
bdrm executive 
home in Central 
Georgetown with 
e n t e r t a i n m e n t 
sized main floor. 
Bright beautiful 
fam rm with gas fp. 
Walking distance 
to park & old down-
town for shopping. 
   MLS#W2042244

Acton's 
Favourite 
Realtor

JAN McKEOWN*

Mattamy built, stunning 
corner townhome 
"Castlegate Model". 
Gleaming dard oak 
hardwood floors and 
stairs, crown moulding, 
electric stone fireplace 
with b/i shelving. Pot 
lights, stainless steel 
appliances, gas hook-
up on large patio.

RITA NERSESSIAN* LINDA OLSON*

AN ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT $449,800!!
Including a heated inground pool in the quaint village of Rockwood. 
Within walking distance to the Conservation.  MLS# X2016177  018-11

NEW PRICE

NORM PAGET* 

$284,900
3 + 1 bdrm, semi-
detached bungalow. 
Hrdwd flrs in living 
rm, dining rm & all 
bdrms. Eat-in kit. 
Lower level features 
rec room, bdrm, 3 pc 
bath & new broad-
loom. Pride of own-
ership throughout!   
    MLS# W2047782

 MELODIE ROSE*
TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

LOVELY, WELL MAINTAINED 2 BEDROOM 
MOBILE HOME - $139,900

On quiet cul de sac in Stanley Park Erin. Private, fully fenced pri-
vate yard with lovely gardens backing onto open space. 

ERIN

BONNIE STURGEON*

STEVE TANCOO**

WALK TO MALL, GYM & SCHOOLS $465,500
Gorgeous 5 bdrm, 4 bath spacious home w/ renovated 

kitchen and ramily room w/hardwood and f/p. Great 
curb appeal!

DAVE KRAUSE*

WENDY MOORE*

DONNA RAE*

$455,000
Wonderful 3 
b e d r o o m 
C h a r l e s t o n 
home with 
g a r d e n e r s 
paradise rear 
yard! Majestic 
vaulted ceiling 
in dinette and 
great room.

2.3 ACRE COUNTRY HOME $525,000
This beautiful Country property boasts pretty views, mature trees, 
and even a little stream with minnows to catch. Great Family home 
both inside and out.  Open & bright principal rooms and the bdrms 
are a generous size with all the charm of the Cape Cod features.  
Finished bsmt. Wonderful central location, on quiet paved road. 

ERIN

WHAT MORE COULD YOU WANT, WHEN YOU'VE 
GOT EVERYTHING RIGHT HERE? -  $799,000

Gorgeous country estate on 5 acres, $$ spent on up-
grades! 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, solarium, family rm, sun 
rm, main fl r. laundry, fi nished bsmt with rec & games 
rms., large det. heated workshop. www.al-liz.com 

ERIN

SOLD
EXCLUSIVE

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$449,000
Freshly painted 
and ready to go! 
This stylish 3 
bdrm bungaloft 
located at the 
base of the ridge 
in Rockwood is 
perfect for mak-
ing "the down-
size".



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
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